RFP Scoresheet

RFP-019-055 Engineering Design Services for Construction of
a Roundabout at the Extension of College Drive and Salina
Road CR 715

Federici & Akin

KMA Engineers
French Parrello
Maser Consulting
Remington & Vernick
ARH

Greenman Pedersen
CME Associates
Urban

97
92
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90
90
90
84
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